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International State Chamionship (Jan 25-26)

Award Total SCAA Shooters: 38 Guests: 4
Freestyle Adult Male Score X's
1st Brent Qualls 290 30
2nd Stephen Tanner 286 21
Jimmy Sanders 285 21
Neal Amos 282 23
Michael McKnight 281 19
David Chumley 277 25
Shawn Dixon 244 7
Jamie Weatherford NC
Freestyle Adult Female Score X's
1st Amber Strickland 270 13
Laura Chumley 262 14
Freestyle Senior Male Score X's
1st Bobby Flores 287 19
Kelly Rogers 281 18
Freestyle Master Senior Male Score X's
1st Jim Ingram 251 7
Freestyle Young Adult Male Score X's
1st Christian Pennell 276 13
Freestyle Young Adult Female Score X's
1st Haylee Black 228 4
Freestyle Youth Male Score X's
1st JT Gore 244 6
Bryson Carroll 235 5
Freestyle Youth Female Score X's
1st Angelina Hoebee 25 0
Freestyle Limited Adult Male Score X's
1st Joey Horvath 234 3

Traditional Adult Male Score X's
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Jerry Williams

Freestyle Limited/Recurve Adult Male
Steven Coleman

Hunter Unlimited Adult Male
Gator Hiott

Richard Brown

Brock Morris

Paul Starnes

Chuck Easton

Bowhunter Novice Adult Male
Kyle Brandon

Will Lambert

Eddie Carter

Donnie Hoebee

Bowhunter Novice Adult Female
Lyndsey Harris

Jennifer Carter

Kirby Hood

Bowhunter Novice Young Adult Male
Nick Hoebee
Josh Carter

Bowhunter Novice Young Adult Female
Marissa Hoebee

Bowhunter Novice Cub Male
Colby Carter

Bowhunter Novice Pee Wee Male
Jesse Hoebee

Guest

Shawn Thomas (Freestyle)
Nathan Michael (Freestyle)
Phil Griggs (Hunter Unlimited)
Chris Angelo (Traditional)

119

Score
237

Score
285
282
271
270
268

Score
256
255
254
246

Score
224
220
201

Score
258
NC

Score
92

Score
281

Score
34

Score
274
266
250

72

X's
19
13
14
19
12



