

SANDUNE ARCHERY CLUB, INC.

1962-2012



International State Chamionship (Jan 25-26)

		.ap	154.11 2.5
Award	Total SCAA Shooters: 38		Guests: 4
	Function Adult Bank	Coore	VI.
1-4	Freestyle Adult Male	Score	X's
1st	Brent Qualls	290 286	30 31
2nd	Stephen Tanner		21
	Jimmy Sanders	285	21
	Neal Amos	282	23
	Michael McKnight	281	19 25
	David Chumley	277	25
	Shawn Dixon	244	7
	Jamie Weatherford	NC	
	Freestyle Adult Female	Score	X's
1st	Amber Strickland	270	13
	Laura Chumley	262	14
	Erooctula Saniar Mala	Score	X's
1st	Freestyle Senior Male	287	19
151	Bobby Flores		
	Kelly Rogers	281	18
	Freestyle Master Senior Male	Score	X's
1st	Jim Ingram	251	7
	Freestyle Young Adult Male	Score	X's
1st	Christian Pennell	276	13
	Freestyle Young Adult Female	Score	X's
1st	Haylee Black	228	4
	Freestyle Youth Male	Score	X's
1st	JT Gore	244	6
	Bryson Carroll	235	5
	Freestyle Youth Female	Score	X's
1st	Angelina Hoebee	25	0
131	Angenna noepee	23	U
	Freestyle Limited Adult Male	Score	X's
1st	Joey Horvath	234	3
	Traditional Adult Male	Score	X's

1st	Jerry Williams	119	1
	Freestyle Limited/Recurve Adult Male	Score	X's
1st	Steven Coleman	237	7
	Hunter Unlimited Adult Male	Score	X's
1st	Gator Hiott	285	19
2nd	Richard Brown	282	13
	Brock Morris	271	14
	Paul Starnes	270	19
	Chuck Easton	268	12
	Bowhunter Novice Adult Male	Score	X's
1st	Kyle Brandon	256	8
	Will Lambert	255	5
	Eddie Carter	254	5
	Donnie Hoebee	246	11
	Bowhunter Novice Adult Female	Score	X's
1st	Lyndsey Harris	224	3
	Jennifer Carter	220	2
	Kirby Hood	201	4
	Bowhunter Novice Young Adult Male	Score	X's
1st	Nick Hoebee	258	12
	Josh Carter	NC	
	Bowhunter Novice Young Adult Female	Score	X's
	Marissa Hoebee	92	0
	Bowhunter Novice Cub Male	Score	X's
1st	Colby Carter	281	20
	Bowhunter Novice Pee Wee Male	Score	X's
1st	Jesse Hoebee	34	0
	Guest	Score	X's
	Shawn Thomas (Freestyle)	274	14
	Nathan Michael (Freestyle)	266	8
	Phil Griggs (Hunter Unlimited)	250	7
	Chris Angelo (Traditional)	72	0